SHOPPING SPECIALS

TUESDAY-THURSDAY

GMT provides FREE morning shuttles from senior housing complex-
es fo local supermarkets. These shuttles are sponsored by the City
of South Burlington and Price Chopper.

Route and schedule information is available by calling GMT at
802-540-2468 or on the web af RideGMT.com.

Buses will be rescheduled if a holiday falls on any of these days.

South Burlington Residents

Pick-up Times
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
10:55 AM

Pick-up Times
9:40 AM
2:50 AM
11:30 AM

Winooski Residents

Pick-up Times
92:10 AM
9:12 AM
9:14 AM
9:24 AM
10:55 AM

Pick-up Times
9:36 AM
9:38 AM
9:48 AM
11:19 AM

Burlington Residents

Pick-up Times
92:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:45 AM

Pick-up Times
9:55 AM
9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:19 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

Locations

The Pines
Drop-off at Hannaford
Pick-up at Hannaford

Locations

Counftry Park
Drop-off at Honnaford
Pick-up af Hannaford

Locations

Courtyard

83 Barlow Street

East Spring Street
Drop-off at Market 32
Pick-up at Market 32

Locations

Fern Hill

McAuley Square
Drop-off at Market 32
Pick-up at Market 32

Locations

North Champlain Street
3 Cathedral Square
230 Saint Paul Street
Drop-off at Market 32
Pick-up at Market 32

Locations

Heineberg Housing
Thayer Housing
McKenzie House

101 College Street
109 Maple Street
Drop-off at Market 32
Pick-up af Market 32

Downtown Transit Center Boarding Map on Back Cover




