

SHOPPING SPECIALS TUESDAY–THURSDAY

GMT provides **FREE** morning shuttles from senior housing complexes to local supermarkets. These shuttles are sponsored by the **City of South Burlington** and **Price Chopper**.

Route and schedule information is available by calling GMT at **802-540-2468** or on the web at **RideGMT.com**.

Buses will be rescheduled if a holiday falls on any of these days.

Hannaford: Tuesdays

South Burlington Residents

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:25 AM	The Pines
9:30 AM	Drop-off at Hannaford
10:55 AM	Pick-up at Hannaford

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:40 AM	Country Park
9:50 AM	Drop-off at Hannaford
11:30 AM	Pick-up at Hannaford

Market 32: Wednesdays

Winooski Residents

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:10 AM	Courtyard
9:12 AM	83 Barlow Street
9:14 AM	East Spring Street
9:24 AM	Drop-off at Market 32
10:55 AM	Pick-up at Market 32

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:36 AM	Fern Hill
9:38 AM	McAuley Square
9:48 AM	Drop-off at Market 32
11:19 AM	Pick-up at Market 32

Market 32: Thursdays

Burlington Residents

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:10 AM	North Champlain Street
9:15 AM	3 Cathedral Square
9:20 AM	230 Saint Paul Street
9:40 AM	Drop-off at Market 32
10:45 AM	Pick-up at Market 32

Pick-up Times	Locations
9:55 AM	Heineberg Housing
9:58 AM	Thayer Housing
10:05 AM	McKenzie House
10:15 AM	101 College Street
10:19 AM	109 Maple Street
10:30 AM	Drop-off at Market 32
11:45 AM	Pick-up at Market 32